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BORN
1949 NEW YORK CITY, NY

EDUCATION

1973 M.F.A., YALE UNIVERSITY

1971 B.F.A., TYLER SCHOOL OF ART
1971 NY STUDIO SCHOOL (SUMMER)
1970 SKOWHEGAN SCHOOL (SUMMER)

TEACHING EXPERIENCE

1993-PRES. FACULTY NY STUDIO SCHOOL, NEW YORK, NY

2010 PURCHASE COLLEGE, PURCHASE, NY

2005-2008 INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF PAINTING AND SCULPTURE,
MONTE CASTELLO, ITALY

2006 VERMONT STUDIO CENTER, JOHNSON, VT

2004-2005 WESTERN CONNECTICUT STATE UNIVERSITY, STAMFORD, CT

1997-2001 PROFESSOR, BARD COLLEGE, ANNENDALE, NY

1995-1997 PROFESSOR, PRATT INSTITUTE, BALTIMORE, MD

1994 OXBOW, SAUGATUCK, MI
1992 VISITING ARTIST, BOSTON UNIVERSITY, BOSTON, MA
1991 ARTIST RESIDENCE, MICA, BALTIMORE, MD

GRANTS AND AWARDS

2008 ACADEMY AWARD, AMERICAN ACADEMY
PURCHASE PRIZE, NATIONAL ACADEMY
2003 THE ATLANTIC PACIFIC FELLOWSHIP

1998 TIFFANY FOUNDATION



1991 GUGGENHEIM
1989 NATIONAL ENDOWMENT FOR THE ARTS

GRANTS AND AWARDS (CONTINUED)

1978 STUDIO SPACE, P.S. 1

SOLO EXHIBITIONS

2012 GREMILLION & Co. FINE ART, HOUSTON, TX

2011 GREMILLION &Co. FINE ART, HOUSTON, TX

2010 PRESENT GLOBAL, WEST PALM BEACH, FL

2009 SIDESHOW GALLERY, WILLIAMSBURG, BROOKLYN, NY

2007 DRAWINGS 1995 TO 2007, NY STUDIO SCHOOL, NEW YORK, NY
2004 JASON McCoy, NYC

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF PAINTING AND DRAWING, MONTE CASTELLO, ITALY

2002 UNIVERSITY OF HARTFORD, HARTFORD, CT
2001 TIBOR DE NAGY GALLERY, NYC

2000 JASON McCoy, KANsAs CITY, MO

1996 JASON McCoy, NYC

MERCURY GALLERY, BOSTON, MA

1993 GALLERY THREE ZERO, NYC
1990 KNOX COLLEGE, GAILESBERG, IL
1988 SUNY PURCHASE, NYC,

1977 PRINCE STREET GALLERY, NYC

GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2013 GREMILLION & CoO., FINE ART, HOUSTON, TX

2010 GREMILLION &Co., FINE ART, HOUSTON, TX
LOHIN GEDULD, NEW YORK, NY
LOHIN GEDULD, NEW YORK, NY

2008 AMERICAN ACADEMY OF ARTS AND LETTERS, NYC
NATIONAL ACADEMY
SIDESHOW GALLERY, BROOKLYN, NY
WEST PALM BEACH ARMORY, WEST PALM BEACH, FL
PRESENT GLOBAL GALLERY, WEST PALM BEACH, FL
UNIVERSITY OF NORTH CAROLINA, NC

2006 RK GALLERY, BROOKLYN, NY
RK GALLERY, BROOKLYN, NY

2004 J JOHNSON GALLERY, JACKSONVILLE, FL



2003

MIYAKONOJO ART MUSEUM, MIYAKONOJO, JAPAN

FEIGEN CONTEMPORARY, NYC

GROUP EXHIBITIONS (CONTINUED)
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2000

1999

1998

1997

1996

1995

1994

1993
1992

1991

1988
1987

1986

1985
1984

1983

1977

DONSKOJ & COMPANY, KINGSTON, NY
TIBOR DE NAGY, NYC

CAMPO & CAMPO, ANTWERP, BELGIUM
PLATT GALLERY, LOS ANGELES, CA
MERCURY GALLERY, BOSTON, MA
KENDALL ARTS, HUDSON, NYC

N3 PROJECT SPACE, BROOKLYN, NY
MERCURY GALLERY, BOSTON, MA

JASON McCoy, NYC

WESTENBURG GALLERY, MA

RICE POLLACK GALLERY, PROVINCETOWN, RI
MERCURY GALLERY, BOSTON, MA

ZOLLER GALLERY AT PENN STATE, UNIVERSITY PARK, PA
NICHOLAS DAVIES & COMPANY, NYC
SPRING GALLERY, SANTA MONICA, CA
FREDRICH CANTOR GALLERY, NY

DAN BECKERMAN GALLERY, REDLANDS, CA
K&E GALLERY, NYC

GALLERY THREE ZERO, NYC

TRANKMAN GALLERY, NYC

MARCELLE FINE ARTS, NYC

LORENCE MONK GALLERY, NYC

EAST HAMPTON GALLERY, EAST HAMPTON, NY
NANCY BRATTEN GALLERY, NYC

BLUE MOUNTAIN GALLERY, NYC

UNION SQUARE GALLERY, NYC
TATISTCHEFF GALLERY, NYC

EMILY SORKIN GALLERY, NYC

ONE PENN PLAZA, NYC

DRAWING CENTER, NYC

DONSON GALLERY NY, NYC

QUEENS MUSEUM, QUEENS, NY

CoLBY COLLEGE, WATERVILLE, ME

GREEN MOUNTAIN GALLERY, NYC
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